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SO LI D WAS T E A DVI S ORY  B OA R D 

E/F DIRECTOR, BOB TUCKER  486-9343            btucker@kodiakak.us 

E/F SECRETARY, JENNY CLAY   486-9343                  jclay@kodiakak.us 

ENGINEERING & FACILITIES DEPARTMENT 

710 MILL BAY ROAD 

ROOM 224 

KODIAK, AK 99615 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 

STAFF:  

NAME TERM  
HOME 

PHONE 
WORK 
PHONE 

 CELL  
PHONE 

                   EMAIL 

Jennifer Culbertson 
PO Box 8837 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 512-6380 486-6339 512-6380 inezjen@hotmail.com 

Steven Neff 
3240 Lake View Drive 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2019 486-2033  573-247-6064 swneff@gmail.com 

Jeff Stewart 
PO Box 868 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2019 486-2972 SAME 942-1190 misty-isle@alaskan.com 

Nathan Svoboda 
389 Neva Way 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

2019   942-4757 nathan.svoboda@alaska.gov 

Nick Szabo   
PO Box 1633 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

2018 486-3853  
 

654-3853 herschel@gci.net  

Construction Business Representative 
Scott Arndt  
PO Box 76 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2018 481-3745 481-3333 
 

414-791-3745 Call instead of email 

Retail Business Representative 
Vacant 

2018    
 

 

NON-VOTING EX-OFFICIOS  
Assembly Representative 
Dennis Symmons 
PO Box  8597 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

       
 

654-1045 

 
 

dennis.symmons@kibassembly.org 

KIB Staff Representative 
Bob Tucker 

  
 

 
486-9357 

  
btucker@kodiakak.us 

U.S.C.G. Representative 
Robert F. Gray, 
Environmental Division Chief 
Base Kodiak 

   
 

 
487-5320 

x6698 
487-5494 (Fax) 

 
robert.f.gray@uscg.mil 

City of Kodiak Representative 
Mark Kozak 
2410 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

   
486-8060 
486-8066 

(fax) 

  
mkozak@city.kodiak.ak.us  

This board is governed by Kodiak Island Borough Code 2.145 
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